| VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER oy -7 0

PROJECT NAMI Street Lighting Maintenance PROJECTNG.: PWO-1305

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER:  #1

CONTRACTOR: Meade Electric Comgany, inc. DATE: 31-Oct-13

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Change Order #1 is needed to cover additional units for
cleaning and re-lamping to the street lighting system.

ORIGINAL CONTRAGT AMOUNT: 1]  $100,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2) $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2]) 3]  $100,000.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $14,763.00

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]-4)) [3] $114,763.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) {[2]+ $14,763.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTI|ON; NONE

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $100,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $100,000.00

o
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

Fod LA gl lafy /13 Approved Bv% /—?é/f

Engineer “Date Director of Finance

{<$wKor25%) \filage Manager ¢ %te

A
/’zm;. ?f /:.L& 7 H/ /13 Approved By

Contractor Date
. Approved By;
Director of P@T& \ﬂ!nrks I Pate  #s10Ker26% ilage Presidént EIZte
S P s 2 O{/MM« o'k/
o Attest;
A;ﬁstaatﬁ'rr(ance Director ‘B? il ’gtz’égerk : 5// Date

it Is understood that as part of this change arder that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits,
Insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Chatlgg Order.

Page 1 of 1
Form EN0D2 (12/985)



